OUT - PATIENT DEPARTMENT :

OPD

ORC

EMC
YOGA

Department Wise:

MEDICINE-I:

MEDICINE-II:

PAEDIATRICS:

PSYCHOLOGICAL

COUNCELLING:

IN - PATIENT DEPARTMENT:

Male
1599
0
11
97

Total

Total

Total
623

Total
217

Admission:
Discharge:
Death:

Birth:

Bed Occupency:

10
8
0
0

297

Female
2531
0
8
143

old
370

old
458

Old
312

old
113

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
OFFICE OF THE
MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
PATIENT STATISTICS

MAY- 2023
Child Old New Total Age Group of patient attending OPD
623 2568 2185 4753 Below 16 623
0 0 0 0 Between 16-60 3102
0 0 0 19 Above 60 1028
8 101 147 248
New Male Female SURGERY: Total Old New Male
321 274 417 1079 559 520 469
New Male Female
376 403 431
GYNAE & OBS: Total Old New Male
454 246 208 0
New Male Female
311 258 365 SKIN: Total Old New Male
855 510 345 397
New Male Female
104 56 161
OTHERS:
ECG: 0
X-Ray: 0
Ambulance: 0
EMERGENCY: 19
OUT REACH CAMP 0
D&E: 0
General Surgery: 0
Medical: 0
BIOCHEMISTRY: 0
PATHOLOGY: 0
R.M.O/M.O

MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MIDNAPORE

Female
610

Female
454

Female
458



