## GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL OFFICE OF THE MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL PATIENT STATISTICS

## MAY- 2023

OUT - PATIENT DEPARTMENT :												
OPD ORC	Male 1599 0	Female 2531 0	Child 623 0	Old 2568 0	New 2185 0	Total 4753 0	Below 16	Group of patient att elow 16 etween 16-60		PD		
EMC	11	8	0	0	0	19	Above 60		1028			
YOGA	97	143	8	101	147	248						
Department Wise:												
MEDICINE-I:	Total 691	Old 370	New 321	Male 274	Female 417		SURGERY:	Total 1079	Old 559	New 520	Male 469	Female 610
MEDICINE-II:	Total 834	Old 458	New 376	Male 403	Female 431		GYNAE & OBS:	Total 454	Old 246	New 208	Male 0	Female 454
PAEDIATRICS:	Total 623	Old 312	New 311	Male 258	Female 365		<u>SKIN:</u>	Total 855	Old 510	New 345	Male 397	Female 458
PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNCELLING:	Total 217	Old 113	New 104	Male 56	Female 161							
IN - PATIENT DEPAR							OTHERS:					
Admission:	10						ECG:	0				
Discharge: Death:	8 0						X-Ray: Ambulance:	0 0				
Birth:	0							J				
Bed Occupency:	297						EMERGENCY:	19				
							OUT REACH CAMP:	0				
							D & E: General Surgery:	0 0				
							Medical:	0				
							BIOCHEMISTRY:	0				
							PATHOLOGY:	0				

R.M.O/M.O MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MIDNAPORE